A. Schippers
G. Baarda

D. Adema

Sj. Buwalda

B. Homma

F. Troelstra

J. de Boer

P. Bron

Kl. De Vreeze
J. Spijkerman
J. Waterlander
M. Woudstra
S. Eekma

W. & J. Koelma
Sj. Grouwstra
F. de Groot

H. de Jong

A. en H. Koekoek

A. Beeksma

KOPPELLIJST NIC NOP en ZWH

Hindeloopen
Pingjum
Sneek
Nijemirdum
Balk

Heeg
Makkum
Molkwerum
Bakhuizen
St.Nicolaasga
Scharsterbrug
Langweer
Molkwerum
Vegelingsoord
Stavoren
St.Nicolaasga
Wijckel
Makkum

Scharnegoutum

002
959,5
770,3

986,5
918,9
608,1
459,5
216,2
229,7
932,4
783,8
689,2
391,9
256,8
486,5
432,4
364,9

0,0

0,0

0,0

004 005

K.Woord

Jaap Mazee en Zn.
Werink-
Ekkelenkamp

Comb.Tekkelenburg
W.Baarsen

N.de Fouw

W. Okkes

P.Woord

J.de Fouw
Grootoonk/Boerema
W. Visscher

K.van Urk en Zn.
H.Bakker
P.Molenaar
B.Weerstand
F.v.d.Berg
P.Romkes

M.de Boer

H.de Vries

Urk

Ens

Emmeloord
Tollebeek
Urk

Bant

Bant

Urk

Creil

Bant

Urk
Urk
Urk
Urk
Urk
Urk
Urk
Urk

002
945,9
973,0

743,2
797,3
1000,0
891,9
729,7
702,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
189,2
270,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
337,8
0,0
0,0

004 005

1905,4
1743,3

1729,7
1716,2
1608,1
1351,4
945,9
932,4
932,4
783,8
689,2
581,1
527,1
486,5
432,4
364,9
337,8
0,0

0,0



